RONIX POWER TOOLS

Premium Quality

8 In 1 Pet Cleaner Kit

1.75Kg

4090

= Powerful motor with power of 300W has excellent

performance in beauty and vacuum cleaning. Equipped

with start stop and three speed control buttons
» Hose made of PVC With 1350 mm L and flexibility
= Multi functional and detachable accessories

= Blowing and suction functions

= This pet grooming vacuum is equipped with a cordless
electric clipper that can be used to trim pet paw hair

Model

Power

Voltage
Frequency
Noise Level
Number of Speed Levels
No Load Level
Capacity
Handel Material
Hose Length
Weight
Supplied in

Includes

4090
300w
220-240V
50-60Hz
69Db

3
9400-14400-35000RPM
4L

ABS
1350mm
1.75Kg
Color Box

Catpaw Blowing Mouth
Floating Hair Comb
Shaving Knife

Hair Removal Comb
Suction/Blow Mouth
Brush

Deep Hairy Tooth
Pouch

N)
=\

,
1 S

www.ronixtools.com



