

POWER TOOLS

8 In 1 Pet Cleaner Kit 1.75Kg

4090

- Powerful motor with power of 300W has excellent performance in beauty and vacuum cleaning. Equipped with start stop and three speed control buttons
- Hose made of PVC With 1350 mm L and flexibility
- Multi functional and detachable accessories
- Blowing and suction functions
- This pet grooming vacuum is equipped with a cordless electric clipper that can be used to trim pet paw hair

Model	4090
Power	300W
Voltage	220-240V
Frequency	50-60Hz
Noise Level	69Db
Number of Speed Levels	3
No Load Level	9400-14400-35000RPM
Capacity	4L
Handel Material	ABS
Hose Length	1350mm
Weight	1.75Kg
Supplied in	Color Box
Includes	Catpaw Blowing Mouth Floating Hair Comb Shaving Knife Hair Removal Comb Suction/Blow Mouth Brush Deep Hairy Tooth Pouch





